
1 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 4 71.72 38.18 34.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.44 2.342 2 3

4 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1

36.99 38.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50

34.54

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 平  山  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 5 51.36 25.96 26.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

2 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.53 3.41-2 -2 -2

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.36 2.80-2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1

6 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5

9 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0

26.93 25.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25

26.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 佐  川  瑚  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 1 48.53 22.73 26.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1

7 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.06 3.910 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 0 -3

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.57 2.73-3 -3 -4

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 0

24.46 22.73

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.00 3.75 3.25

26.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 佐  藤  香  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FC 2 41.49 16.96 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -4 -5

5 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 0

6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.921 0 -2

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1

10 2Lo+1Eu+1S 2.86 X -0.34 2.52-1 -2 -3

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

17.89 16.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.082.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

24.53
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5 渡  部  柚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 3 28.40 6.80 23.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X -0.22 1.21-3 -1 -1

10 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8.23 6.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.50 3.25 3.00

23.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Version:2021.63.10121.1032

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 中学生A女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/23 19:37 Page 3


